" In accordance with
Rule 3.32 of the A M O 2
Insolvency (England &

Wales) Rules 2016

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

SATURDAY

v

Companies House

L

31/03/2018 #128
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

conpyrntsr [ o[ 7] 1[8 4[] 4|2

< Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full Ascroft Whiteside Limited

bald black capitals,

|

Administrator’s name

Full forename({s} 1R M

Surname ‘Hilton

Administrator’s address

Building name/number [Adcroft Hilton Limited

Street b69 Church Street

|Blackpool

Post town ’Lancashire

County/Region {

Postcode TN [3]P[B]

Country [

u Administrator's name o

Full forename(s) @ Other administrator
Use this section ta tell us about

Surname another administrator.

Administrator’s address o

Building name/number ’ © Other administrator
Use this section to tell us about

Street I another administrator,

Post town ‘

County/Region ‘

ot T [ [ [ [

Country |

04/17 Version 1.0




AMQ?2
Notice of statement of affairs in administration

E Attachment

| have attached a copy of:
Statement of affairs
D Statement of concurrence

Date of the statement of affairs

Date f1Fe  [ol2  [2fof1[s

m Date of the statement of concurrence (if applicable)
Date cerrorrrr

u Sign and date

Administrator’s ‘ %g<mture
Signature @M
Signature date 6 FZ} E @ E’E ,T ’g

04/17 Version 1.0




AMO?2

Notice of statement of affairs in administration

B Presenter information

u Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

Contact name

Sonya Brannigan

E Where to send

Company name

Adcroft Hilton Limited

Address

Blackpool

|

l 269 Church Street
|

’ Lancashire

Posi town

County/Region

e Flvit] [slplef [

Country

[DX

[ Telephone

01253 299399
Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the
following:
[[] The company name and number match the
infermation held on the public Register.
You have attached the required documents.
|:| You have signed and dated the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff,

n Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




20 4p T

STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Company Name: Ascroft Whiteside Limited (in Administration} {“the Company”)
Company Number:  in the High Court of Justice Business & Property Courts in
Manchester insolvency & Companies List {Ch D) No. 2107 of 2018

Statement as to the affairs of (a} Fiona Reid, 55 Crosland Road North, Lytham St Annes, Lancashire. FY8 3EP

on 15 February 2018, the date that the company entered adminsstration,

Statement of Truth
I believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete

statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 19 February 2018, the date
that the company entered administration.

Full name %;CY\Q 4?@ i A

T~ )
' \
Signe(i(’:/:%\ f /\00

TR T

Dated “g 3 -~ %



A - Summary of Assets

A aat o i o ogvey -
FrnSUTS {H;Jl'(t ro et charee

s

. f %4 M 2
LACCL L (et e AT

ﬁ'_‘j} (%—:\ s L, v \,.Li-: oY ) i{mﬁ? \; ;%.}m—{x\}b

SRR =P o

Bttt o g chare

e . — ‘ - ~ o
ey TECET S (e P*"‘d‘i“‘l”“ Lo
HIF T, f&”‘:&‘(\)

Comlamst oA e Ao usT VL OF

s . ey - . -}
VRS S AT PRPG S ARS YA A L 54

e, N T T T T
B oyt R Rt o
Lt entr b e f{,f

[N e

o



Al Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets avaiable for preferential . o
. . L& i <4
creditors {carnied from page A} : ’{(_‘ Lﬂ G {é*.

-+

tiahilities
Froferenial crewiory -

firgio,eos inumber; {2 } Ci(’i? :% %

. , ‘ AU R
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 1 ;zij(fx RN Z A

AESEER FRES 1 VL S L QA 15 S AN A R S S R A B A S AT S | S N2 FRRY TR
- e B T e

Esumateo total assets avarlaple for floating charge holdars

Tenl, seiured by floatng chargos 1 <t ”)\‘é
' : ¢ q AN

Estimated deticiency/surplus of assets after fioating c¢harges T e— —; A IS §

SToaTea e hed part f net prapert, sRee oo asle Lo,
Total assets availabie to unsecured creditors

T e T e LEAITY,
i
] I

Fonoe

cpand vl advancoe

roxfs oo s s {anumber. O .

T4 N -~ P [ v
Dl e e et - S
1 - :{ I!‘\_lzﬁ [
: j ;s . - -
Stemated deboenny atior Posteyr charee s s b o o \Li (e 2

Estemated cefiviencyfsarplus as regards creditors s L{( f ZQ

N I T N T AT |
TS T-AS I LR BN R VAN S-S M ] (rw

Estimated total deficiency/surplus s regards members — {4 Cé 6”) . 'ZL
’\ > > L v

1S 30




COMPANY CREDITORS {exduding etrployees and constmoer s

Biotes don s dode Al Ao foacdodmr ey Lo b rnmagrier s e televans pase T ke iy [EERINTS
e e ey eredd Porcweerter B e e Tt eh e e LAY b g o e nte e o nbon ol et Al ety
proce b, The coranin, o0 e e
Aot
Sriedress af et Sefarhon b, ety e v Bnabe ety Value of
Fiairse o peehinor I T T O ST SN } Creddenon VI

ﬁwﬁf px\m A.rx:wy,’ —(M\;n\wﬁ,a;é{-w ﬂnrwwlvﬂ. ﬂ”z. . . - - an.@ s EW . -y < ﬂu‘ o > .
g e S e G Lu=s eyt Ty A e, Jivmlfj,u@?!af oL _r,fé A NEN Aw i ,‘Jﬁ...u
e T G Cil W € ed | Cq 2 B , RN
[y e S WOSG T xﬂ\q AT O A B e . /\Nm.‘ﬂ m.mﬁ il ——e,
e iy Sowt oy ot : S

= AT o

( < m,b.&,.m}ﬁz How o€ i oy Lo, I,
ey s - . ’ gﬁv. ﬁﬁ . .-
w mg,{,:.nm),_ w,r.,.w,ﬂ{v\ﬂ

ﬁ M\Vwr.v:w? ﬂru,wiﬁﬂ.mw mw..n, ST > L .
Pyt o AT STRECT | BN oe %
e Wi s B
Vuase S Toate @ ContT ) G P Lo 2
T ENTAL _ (erady  (CraTeesiTare (G il Vo
LTS™ \ 2T o
fn Gy | WL Heusl | ST Deung 75C 4
- Paew | FuesTien 0 o
- A v , \ i . , 3 H m\. .
TR N A e * ! mf)ﬁ 2N
LS (WD 5¥\- Lyzo | e
mﬂfﬂb\\/u A sl J
e peA A TUD A AL NG e :
QWJJWM(.@,\A\ POGLSH el FrATTlE | Sdn 745 O mhu Cq s M
MHWeg.C. Lol Pt | GadTims Tased  Lieod
T (Gsiamna €8N

mﬂv&m\,..rﬁ/ DAL, Prbio= Loan Lo
- st e f

AW@\@ : Dae 50500

P G g 14 h%:s.%ﬁn,v
o O ORI



- 5 vy o : ,

COMPANY € REDITORS (excludimg CINPIOYEees and consumoern )
Noto, row mioe i boade ol pocdites s b IO e and Do ey e oreles ant vare o e tnat e
PTG T A ol cunder Pare puien I AR SRR ELE IS SRS TATS o " |

[ T TS N S A R

[T b L
S .:TWWT.,M o
ey £S Y 1 *
[EM Pyor bhe o,

aned ary Ceoditg
NN e R TRy

s R e ey o U

ENERTRTTYRY
- c
ey e ST N
el i

b o iy gty
' o i, i [N
M of fred IR IR CH STEITY f

Howe o NN L s S e L e s

el IR POV o i
CuAT Y A ST S N VLR B kT A il 7

PR

£ X ¢t PR N
O St e i e ) ’
a@mﬁmmﬁf R L LA W S CURNY (A :

. ) v
et e LSy il Al Lo

mw‘m.\Fr%MmM!x ﬁw\ﬂﬁv{.w. Hooul Azwﬁ.lywv . gik;ﬂwr“

m,,.rc,xﬁx\ ,_&Jﬁ
AZYA. ))h.mpwm, 1mn.d mﬁ(%tnpﬂnwar.ﬁm.(r MP?»W, 2 EAL mu}...m\vﬁ s )

{ Lot ey Uocmnei e  Op W6 588 TENNE
Bacsoom € B0 Sy v2lTlig ey (2000
Pn?ieh% e O R e (xS N ST R R P wnﬁ [

At (L2 P (o P /Nrﬂa\m}v | HIAZA D
AT &2 CMle S

TR WanaW e &l S8y Ceeait o e
VanoiToee, i, &b, Ree | 2Tt
MﬁUTﬁ mu@ e CNC N e gef AV o
N GG A
A AEC eust | St Codls, e o
Ll & VAT O Mol Toea  WaNve g D (345
{ o> § L Fraxl LT Sy \\nﬁ.\ .
MG s CorwT | Lorarows , SEU =17 e o

SiEnature %g L [rate ,VW A 0&

IR



COMPANY CREDITORS (exduding employec . and consunes)

Naote: 7ovom st bade dlereiors toeg o B Crn e i © ol 1T G L Pl e h e e e Tt of

pratcale e o itorc and o bre porchdees et o0 Candi oo alk weee s i 7t e L d o dlaa

i T,,“;:ln T LTS SR YN TRL A L e S
YTV
Wy o dobin otate of gt v st Do Co
S, ot dobs et Fory vranry hodd o fogge
e ol poghitg: (it pos oo { crechtog

Cﬁh g N ™ hﬁn@r mxvéwvw . e Herss

Tt % ARSI RCTE A T NPT Tl
TSN A = (o ML S S Dok
ur‘.iﬁxfﬂr..h\..vjs b, Hawoeals {Lringy QJ..\
LL@Tos &6 nJ o o e ’ ,
- 0 O W o QAR G T4 S o
L"IIJ

TaTe D.pbv O at el Bavae o M e
fmm,ﬂ@\ (Onmiwmn , E1l SEE |

BAT o G Dlunest AZRA 55 Camiodofd
rf.r.ﬁnv e G a4 A | )
gfv?nvw\:r\ﬂ\ { ﬂ..aumiﬁl\l.va (L~ Corn i, _fw\uﬂ,mwf‘
LizaC T QAL | S G \:ux_

gmﬁ ﬁv\?r r m\uv. VIV_A\AI_\M f~ - ;\
m{x\ﬁb\w&ﬁﬁ F?ﬂﬂ e Tyl gqmﬁux,., m&ﬁv o1 L
(ocmitar -WaTE (L ag gnoel | P9 T v M
LY RN 2L O (o S0 h .AP\,«{;.!V T
st (L Al Buppeddlin ot e -
Lio s Pitreact Gy el ?t\vx o
_u.}f\ ?l\? Tt S L T ) (.:\ SO -1

(CCipas Cavn \.H/,
Snatare el Q 6 o D VWW , _<P0V;

hm

T oTad
Coen Tl M

C e

D7
Lt

4T ¥
LI

™0

f“}



e Ot Rhareh shrr

w_mﬂ, ALY

Calpegniz T META Y

Signature__

COMPANY SHARFHOLDEE

“_mt\w_m_l “ .,.ﬁ..mf, Pt L I

- -~ 3 .n ...1
s R U TR (- VU S S V- W N VO L B |
- S oA P P

hl(.f Ao \f;.u i gy =B 4@;.\”‘. B N

o | Lt Lavend Lo
PV e
Lo ST

35

— ‘ wl
A b A

“t T et et
P e IR Tl cwaceEs
. I S s S



CONSUMER CREDITORS

Noter You ot novade ddbaragtan s ahe sic oo e i anondiadunT ot g for o or o TRt e Lo e o nderd. e
g fade hosmese gralt o peats 0 el oot pond i aaeane s or b Upep- s b good o o e e e i A b o
Wy e e e @it ner Bare pcbiee e cosme o conditional woale ageencie e e Ay e et e o LGt

HeLompany s Doseesnng)

At

Tty af aobt Tt Ot Ty seeabil g el by PP TCIRTEEIE B TP E R SN
Same of creditor R A PR D B T { creditor

/ ~—
IR I A:\.\.\ = .-.L&\Qa o Bate i V.,...W _m



Note:

choftel leaung: o conditimna e

BURTEARANE

viraployec creditos

AT Y
ﬂ.x ANV \raﬁ\w!

R R
T A
i S N

el
Lot el
Ard il
2ol &
TS e T
(it
Bt o
VO]~ S QLY

st

NA (LW

ren
Coliims S

CMWN&W Mu.u\w
SAMUELS

fotoastanciads b cranin, ool

.Pm e Al il

rledinplst s

_\.m

EMIPTOYEE CREDITORS

I O R P N ITE

Aarerompeat s gt p o, o

fldros

fwitte sosieode,

T omER L sy LS,

4
sy B
CONDLONN | (a2 L3 U LADAA
(UO LT
(REE mwgmxiklﬁéﬂ\
1L S8
I} ’\m,,?ivrffrv Ceanl’s )
Vigs & UG

L
(ol

L Cand Clle

,mwu,r\hi?..\ai A
G Mene Qontts | Guperal T

1% A6
L6 HomG s (Lot
(Gde Lot vy U7
EG CpiDN=mn G L
GGl adl | L A3
o OT TR0 POTw
Blpttediins BB BT
TTHE Gt Moudd | =Sa Cfeuls
lears  (-idrany

Siepature

sogra, card el

;
Eale e retoatgn gf Bl o peLseity

Sreanhetber g e JEer g b g

weth e ny, VNI IR TR

Amnaunt
?; doeht
f creding PRSP

4

s - i N
CHEG O iy e Prafe e ity

I

N

G ﬂﬂpﬁﬂ c

15308

Late



MPLOYLE CREDITORS

Note  vou ovastsaiude ab e :t Sowl s b lanne again i comnaan e (and nobicate whether any aoe sl areditors under hre purdhass

boabtot r,s{_:? secondhinnal s .I.,;,w,.;«\.?:.:f ad e Capneas oo tention of e cver Bropeity m (IR P N AT IR T AR TR L B
Ao
Achdre of ok Detartoof any seruees Beld b Hate woady v ol et
Warie o Coeit b potoonde] ; vitthtos Ziven

emplayee crederes

M.I/UVLII. =N .ﬂ....va ﬁ L1 S D™ ﬁ\AthP.V !.wnrirfx.f

m.cm,rw N. LSt een J,,-ﬁwi ;,.MW%\M@ e (d =0T RE D e—
= . {= & Lros, h -

VoM MG B ARt Gupwdstl ML USRS L

WaTCE
T TTHE WOl Wi e Co v ey S T e

S (ot ST LT O THAN T THE (v 0ama . CalEb it E a
CMPLBYECS U TES O8ncd B TOr sl Cuni chl %&Qﬁw
(L LDt en 0G5 Aeds HOL et DA

)
N - o : . - \ sm YL -
Al O 1% S, e X SR W NARER PPN Y of SN o S I S O - S Lo AN NN

Aoy A U=l

f

LoDt TTHE DRETELS W 0T Mol THE CELe G el i
. e 153 1S T OE2 R

Sisnature




